
series_desc class_desc racer_id machine_brand_shortdescracing_nbrrow_column overall_finish val overall_finish_1 val_1
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 32. Supermini 1 (12-15) 1227 KTM 18 Ryder M Beth 1 25 1 25
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 32. Supermini 1 (12-15) 944 KTM 13 Gavin L Templen 2 22 2 22
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 32. Supermini 1 (12-15) 2014 KAW 444 Tanner Rossi 3 20
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 250 A 1122 KAW 201 Bryce J Hansen 1 25 1 25
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 250 A 1089 KAW 657 Justin T Wolf 3 20 2 22
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 250 A 358 KTM 112 Dj R Gritzmacher 4 18 3 20
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 250 A 1260 HSK 549 Tylor J Skodras 2 22
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 250 A 346 YAM 950 Ezra A Graumann 4 18
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 250 A 1121 KAW 200 Blake A Hansen 89 0 5 16
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 250 A 464 HON 342 Colton J Karl 5 16
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Mini Open (9-13) 753 KTM 127 Ayden J Price 1 25 1 25
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Mini Open (9-13) 146 KAW 404 Riley B Busse 2 22 2 22
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Mini Open (9-13) 43 KTM 26 Brody J Barth 4 18 3 20
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Mini Open (9-13) 944 KTM 13 Gavin L Templen 5 16 4 18
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Mini Open (9-13) 1090 KAW 77 Jayden Wolf 6 15 7 14
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Mini Open (9-13) 1186 KTM 93 Ethan J Ebben 9 12 8 13
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Mini Open (9-13) 517 HSK 218 Logan P Kresal 8 13 13 8
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Mini Open (9-13) 1718 KTM 200 Milo S Maas 3 20 89 0
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Mini Open (9-13) 1803 KTM 333 Hayden Schumacher 5 16
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Mini Open (9-13) 1232 KAW 54 Ryder J Skodras 6 15
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Mini Open (9-13) 970 KTM 15 Deegan R Vanvreede 7 14
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Mini Open (9-13) 647 KTM 337 Jace G Miller 9 12
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Mini Open (9-13) 1092 KAW 22x Jayce Wolf 10 11
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Mini Open (9-13) 87 KAW 526 Benjamin Blazek 10 11
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Mini Open (9-13) 442 KTM 189 Ryder L Johnson 11 10
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Mini Open (9-13) 230 KAW 4 Paytyn C Dosch 11 10
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Mini Open (9-13) 1624 HSK 22 Isaac M Opalewski 12 9
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Mini Open (9-13) 1686 KTM 905 Cole J Hoerig 12 9
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 85cc (9-11) 146 KAW 404 Riley B Busse 1 25 1 25
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 85cc (9-11) 970 KTM 15 Deegan R Vanvreede 3 20 2 22
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 85cc (9-11) 43 KTM 26 Brody J Barth 2 22 4 18
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 85cc (9-11) 1090 KAW 77 Jayden Wolf 5 16 5 16
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 85cc (9-11) 517 HSK 218 Logan P Kresal 6 15 6 15
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 85cc (9-11) 1718 KTM 200 Milo S Maas 4 18 14 7
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 85cc (9-11) 1678 SUZ 279 Chad R Schmitt 8 13 9 12
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 85cc (9-11) 1232 KAW 54 Ryder J Skodras 7 14 11 10
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2019 Battle of Wisconsin 85cc (9-11) 442 KTM 189 Ryder L Johnson 9 12 10 11
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 85cc (9-11) 1803 KTM 333 Hayden Schumacher 3 20
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 85cc (9-11) 88 KTM 524 Chase R Blazek 11 10 13 8
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 85cc (9-11) 647 KTM 337 Jace G Miller 7 14
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 85cc (9-11) 1104 KTM 53 Grant J Neubauer 8 13
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 85cc (9-11) 230 KAW 4 Paytyn C Dosch 10 11
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 85cc (9-11) 337 KTM 94 Kyler T Gollubske 12 9
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 51cc (4-6) 1965 KTM 55 Adam Graham 1 25 1 25
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 51cc (4-6) 2007 COB 66 Austin M Klismet 3 20 3 20
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 51cc (4-6) 2005 KTM 19/ Blake Beatka 4 18 2 22
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 51cc (4-6) 1899 KTM 211 Weston Otto 2 22 7 14
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 51cc (4-6) 1901 COB 22 Lexi A Gower 6 15 4 18
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 51cc (4-6) 2004 COB 19 Jacobi Tullberg 7 14 5 16
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 51cc (4-6) 1981 HON 20 Jaxon Helland 5 16 8 13
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 51cc (4-6) 1988 COB 78 Jordy Larsen 8 13 6 15
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 51cc (7-8) 1649 KTM 587 Zack Augustine 1 25 1 25
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 51cc (7-8) 1900 YAM 232 Levi L Gower 2 22 2 22
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 51cc (7-8) 1601 COB 837 Brayton Wills 3 20 3 20
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 51cc (7-8) 1962 KTM 999 Devin Bares 4 18 4 18
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 51cc (7-8) 1854 KTM 712 Kodie L Kadinger 6 15 5 16
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 51cc (7-8) 2008 KTM 66 Jenna L Klismet 5 16 7 14
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 51cc (7-8) 1994 COB 811 Jerry Machak 6 15
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 0-65cc (5-9) 1719 COB 203 Brecken C Maas 1 25 2 22
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 0-65cc (5-9) 1569 KTM 121 Ryan D Berger 2 22 3 20
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 0-65cc (5-9) 1965 KTM 55 Adam Graham 5 16 5 16
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 0-65cc (5-9) 2005 KTM 19/ Blake Beatka 6 15 8 13
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 0-65cc (5-9) 2008 KTM 66 Jenna L Klismet 8 13 7 14
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 0-65cc (5-9) 1092 KAW 22x Jayce Wolf 1 25
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 0-65cc (5-9) 1649 KTM 587 Zack Augustine 3 20
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 0-65cc (5-9) 1660 KTM 14 Mason Mccanna 4 18
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 0-65cc (5-9) 1984 KAW 33 Ashton Burlingame 4 18
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 0-65cc (5-9) 1918 KAW 440 Izach C Mcgrew 6 15
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 0-65cc (5-9) 1901 COB 22 Lexi A Gower 7 14
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 65cc (7-11) 43 KTM 26 Brody J Barth 1 25 1 25
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 65cc (7-11) 517 HSK 218 Logan P Kresal 2 22 3 20
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 65cc (7-11) 1104 KTM 53 Grant J Neubauer 4 18 2 22
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 65cc (7-11) 1092 KAW 22x Jayce Wolf 3 20 7 14



2019 Battle of Wisconsin 65cc (7-11) 1719 COB 203 Brecken C Maas 6 15 4 18
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 65cc (7-11) 1171 KTM 200 Kane Kalies 5 16 6 15
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 65cc (7-11) 1624 HSK 22 Isaac M Opalewski 7 14 5 16
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 65cc (7-11) 1678 SUZ 279 Chad R Schmitt 8 13 8 13
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 65cc (7-11) 1900 YAM 232 Levi L Gower 10 11 10 11
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 65cc (7-11) 1649 KTM 587 Zack Augustine 12 9 9 12
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 65cc (7-11) 88 KTM 524 Chase R Blazek 11 10 12 9
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 65cc (7-11) 1686 KTM 905 Cole J Hoerig 13 8 14 7
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 65cc (7-11) 1569 KTM 121 Ryan D Berger 9 12
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 65cc (7-11) 1418 KTM 93 Taylor J Ebben 11 10
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 65cc (7-11) 1660 KTM 14 Mason Mccanna 89 0 13 8
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 65cc (7-11) 1743 HSK 104 Jakob Ottenad 15 6
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 65cc (7-11) 1984 KAW 33 Ashton Burlingame 16 5
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 2-stroke B/C 688 YAM 277 Brock H Noreen 1 25 1 25
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 2-stroke B/C 620 KTM 106 Aidan C Mccormick 3 20 2 22
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 2-stroke B/C 1575 YAM 281 Jake M Hunger 2 22 3 20
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 2-stroke B/C 501 YAM 334 Kyle J Kohls 4 18 7 14
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 2-stroke B/C 869 HON 402 Cody J Sigler 4 18
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 2-stroke B/C 1849 HON 104 Matthew Kinczfogel 5 16
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 2-stroke B/C 1568 KTM 828 Nick D Jacobson 5 16
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 2-stroke B/C 1939 YAM 109 Michael J Bukovich 6 15
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 2-stroke B/C 1200 KAW 727 Tylin N Fietzer 8 13
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Masters 25+ B/C 198 KAW 172 Nicholas A Czechowicz 1 25 1 25
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Masters 25+ B/C 254 KTM 41 Lukas B Erdmann 2 22 2 22
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Masters 25+ B/C 1178 KTM 30 Brandon J Revolinski 3 20 4 18
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Masters 25+ B/C 1667 YAM 628 Shawn D Mueller 4 18 7 14
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Masters 25+ B/C 1793 YAM 184 Logan T Poupore 3 20
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Masters 25+ B/C 1939 YAM 109 Michael J Bukovich 5 16
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Masters 25+ B/C 1138 SUZ 12 Robert J Jones Jr 6 15
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Masters 25+ B/C 1576 YAM 226 Wes Martin 8 13
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Vet 30+ B/C 1173 YAM 280 Tom Perryman 1 25 1 25
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Vet 30+ B/C 521 YAM 614 Nicholas M Kubowski 2 22 4 18
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Vet 30+ B/C 96 KAW 710 Jason L Boebel 4 18 3 20
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Vet 30+ B/C 1855 KAW 612 Jake M Kadinger 5 16 5 16
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Vet 30+ B/C 2006 YAM 66 Bernie C Klismet 6 15 8 13
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Vet 30+ B/C 875 KAW 800 Eli I Siordia 8 13 6 15
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Vet 30+ B/C 1126 YAM 420 Nick E Hess 2 22



2019 Battle of Wisconsin Vet 30+ B/C 286 YAM 139 Brian Frandsen 3 20
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Vet 30+ B/C 1640 HON 727 Sam O Feller 7 14
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Vet 30+ B/C 2003 KTM 22 Jon J Tullberg 7 14
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Vet 30+ B/C 1999 HON 682 Chris Skomars 9 12
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Vet 30+ B/C 1926 KTM 814 Andrew M Hegemann 89 0
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Senior 40+ B/C 96 KAW 710 Jason L Boebel 1 25 1 25
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Senior 40+ B/C 2000 HON 52 Josh Maas 2 22 2 22
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Senior 40+ B/C 1828 HSK 617 Michael Youngthunder 4 18 4 18
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Senior 40+ B/C 1978 HON 89 Shawn M Obrien 5 16 5 16
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Senior 40+ B/C 1688 HON 4 Paul B Haltvick 6 15 7 14
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Senior 40+ B/C 2001 HON 734 Jesse Williams 3 20
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Senior 40+ B/C 768 HON 21 Jeff L Ramsay 3 20
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Senior 40+ B/C 49 KAW 92 Brad Baumann 6 15
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Senior 40+ B/C 1833 HON 722 Steve Lubahn 8 13
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Senior 40+ B/C 228 SUZ 503 Timothy D Dopke 9 12
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Senior 40+ B/C 1840 YAM 106 Judd B Koenitzer 10 11
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Senior 40+ B/C 2012 KAW 56 Ronald Graham 89 0
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Senior 40+ B/C 948 YAM 46 Eric W Tetzlaff 89 0
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 125cc 558 KTM 411 Wyatt Liebeck 1 25 1 25
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 125cc 379 YAM 738 Kyle D Hameister 2 22 2 22
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 125cc 823 YAM 234 Brady M Schernick 3 20 5 16
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 125cc 1308 YAM 4 Andrew S Combs 7 14 4 18
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 125cc 1554 YAM 151 Easton Block 3 20
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 125cc 105 YAM 105 Josh D Bowman 4 18
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 125cc 977 YAM 228 Luke D Vanlyssel 5 16
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 125cc 620 KTM 106 Aidan C Mccormick 89 0 6 15
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 125cc 148 KTM 45/ Ryan A Bussen 6 15
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 125cc 1235 KTM 18 Isaac H Therrien 89 0 7 14
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 125cc 1365 YAM 418 Matthew R Aho 8 13
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 125cc 842 HON 194 Tyler M Schubert 89 0
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 250 B 558 KTM 411 Wyatt Liebeck 1 25 1 25
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 250 B 947 YAM 649 Elijah C Tetzlaff 2 22 3 20
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 250 B 488 KAW 33 Dane K Klinger 3 20 4 18
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 250 B 1708 HSK 227 Kendall D Biever 4 18 9 12
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 250 B 459 HSK 223 Tyler E Kalies 6 15 6 15
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 250 B 198 KAW 172 Nicholas A Czechowicz 7 14 5 16
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 250 B 705 YAM 141 Bailey A Otis 5 16 10 11



2019 Battle of Wisconsin 250 B 616 HON 368 Maxwell J Mayer 9 12 7 14
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 250 B 592 HON 5 Ian E Malinowski 8 13 8 13
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 250 B 996 YAM 139 Haiden M Waelchli 2 22
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 250 C 1235 KTM 18 Isaac H Therrien 1 25 2 22
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 250 C 977 YAM 228 Luke D Vanlyssel 3 20 3 20
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 250 C 255 HON / Dustin J Erickson 6 15 4 18
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 250 C 501 YAM 334 Kyle J Kohls 5 16 7 14
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 250 C 842 HON 194 Tyler M Schubert 8 13 6 15
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 250 C 490 YAM 221 Reed K Klinger 1 25
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 250 C 1605 KAW 51 Hayden B Zurn 2 22
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 250 C 1849 HON 104 Matthew Kinczfogel 9 12 12 9
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 250 C 1700 HON 64 Chris M Peterson 15 6 8 13
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 250 C 1953 YAM 16 Shawn Haus 11 10 13 8
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 250 C 1200 KAW 727 Tylin N Fietzer 4 18 88 0
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 250 C 1540 YAM 458 Kayleb T Pilman 5 16
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 250 C 454 HON 512 Kollin C Kadinger 7 14 89 0
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 250 C 1802 KTM 140 Nicholas Schumacher 9 12
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 250 C 1738 YAM 37 Jordan Jovonovich 10 11
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 250 C 1365 YAM 418 Matthew R Aho 10 11
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 250 C 1675 YAM 134 Jack L Piskula 11 10
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 250 C 1998 YAM 171 Thomas A Gedemer 12 9
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 250 C 835 KAW 171/ Nikolas D Schmitt 13 8 88 0
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 250 C 680 HSK 53 Gage C Neubauer 14 7 89 0
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 250 C 1823 YAM 47 Anthony Dombrowski 14 7
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 250 C 2015 YAM 422 Hunter Heenan 15 6
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 250 C 1576 YAM 226 Wes Martin 16 5
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 250 C 1924 KAW 22 Kashe Downing 17 4
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 250 C 1966 KAW 312 Luke Passehl 18 3
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 250 C 2011 KTM 877 Logan G Hoeft 19 2
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 250 C 537 HON 412 Levi A Laporte 89 0
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Open A 2010 KAW 3 Travis L Sewell 1 25 1 25
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Open A 1122 KAW 201 Bryce J Hansen 3 20 2 22
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Open A 1485 YAM 139 Nathen R Laporte 2 22 5 16
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Open A 1089 KAW 657 Justin T Wolf 6 15 4 18
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Open A 379 YAM 738 Kyle D Hameister 5 16 6 15
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Open A 377 KAW 532 Austin R Hamburgur 8 13 9 12
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Open A 358 KTM 112 Dj R Gritzmacher 7 14 10 11



2019 Battle of Wisconsin Open A 1121 KAW 200 Blake A Hansen 89 0 3 20
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Open A 1260 HSK 549 Tylor J Skodras 4 18
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Open A 974 SUZ 74 Jacob J Vaness 7 14
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Open A 823 YAM 234 Brady M Schernick 8 13
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Open B 947 YAM 649 Elijah C Tetzlaff 1 25 3 20
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Open B 459 HSK 223 Tyler E Kalies 2 22 2 22
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Open B 1708 HSK 227 Kendall D Biever 3 20 5 16
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Open B 1466 KAW 44 Austin J Yager 5 16 4 18
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Open B 1935 KAW 682 Caden Damp 4 18 6 15
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Open B 774 YAM 287 Nicholas S Randrup 1 25
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Open B 1837 YAM 421/ Ian Beal 6 15
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Open B 783 HON 421 Robert G Renkas Ii 7 14
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Open B 693 HON 17x Tommy K Olson 7 14
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Open B 1822 HON 421/ Robert Renkas 8 13
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Open B 2013 YAM 421 Ian R Beal 9 12
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Open B 102 HON 52 John T Bougneit 89 0
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Open C 977 YAM 228 Luke D Vanlyssel 3 20 1 25
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Open C 1540 YAM 458 Kayleb T Pilman 2 22 3 20
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Open C 255 HON / Dustin J Erickson 4 18 4 18
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Open C 1669 KTM 327 Tristan S Alloway 5 16 8 13
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Open C 1700 HON 64 Chris M Peterson 7 14 10 11
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Open C 842 HON 194 Tyler M Schubert 10 11 7 14
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Open C 1605 KAW 51 Hayden B Zurn 1 25
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Open C 490 YAM 221 Reed K Klinger 2 22
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Open C 1995 KAW 780 Michael R Renkas 9 12 13 8
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Open C 1849 HON 104 Matthew Kinczfogel 6 15 18 3
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Open C 1847 YAM 525 Morgan Beal 13 8 11 10
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Open C 1985 KAW 333 August Mayer 16 5 9 12
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Open C 1828 HSK 617 Michael Youngthunder 12 9 14 7
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Open C 2011 KTM 877 Logan G Hoeft 5 16
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Open C 1861 HON 848 Tylor Seidlitz 6 15
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Open C 454 HON 512 Kollin C Kadinger 8 13 21 0
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Open C 1998 YAM 171 Thomas A Gedemer 15 6 17 4
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Open C 1823 YAM 47 Anthony Dombrowski 11 10 23 0
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Open C 1475 HON 251 Bailey T Shea 12 9
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Open C 1953 YAM 16 Shawn Haus 14 7
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Open C 1924 KAW 22 Kashe Downing 17 4 19 2



2019 Battle of Wisconsin Open C 1966 KAW 312 Luke Passehl 15 6
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Open C 2002 YAM 277 Christopher Freeman 89 0 16 5
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Open C 2016 YAM 714 Josh Hayward 20 1
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Open C 1802 KTM 140 Nicholas Schumacher 22 0
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Open C 680 HSK 53 Gage C Neubauer 89 0
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Open C 537 HON 412 Levi A Laporte 89 0
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 14-24 B/C 1234 HSK 28 Jordan A Biese 1 25 2 22
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 14-24 B/C 688 YAM 277 Brock H Noreen 2 22 1 25
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 14-24 B/C 488 KAW 33 Dane K Klinger 3 20 3 20
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 14-24 B/C 774 YAM 287 Nicholas S Randrup 6 15 4 18
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 14-24 B/C 1466 KAW 44 Austin J Yager 5 16 6 15
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 14-24 B/C 102 HON 52 John T Bougneit 8 13 7 14
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 14-24 B/C 616 HON 368 Maxwell J Mayer 4 18 15 6
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 14-24 B/C 1194 SUZ 25 Gabe C Rasmussen 9 12 14 7
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 14-24 B/C 996 YAM 139 Haiden M Waelchli 5 16
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 14-24 B/C 1985 KAW 333 August Mayer 10 11 18 3
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 14-24 B/C 592 HON 5 Ian E Malinowski 7 14
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 14-24 B/C 1685 SUZ 71 Hunter W Karnz 13 8 16 5
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 14-24 B/C 693 HON 17x Tommy K Olson 8 13
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 14-24 B/C 336 KTM 784 Kevin J Gollubske 9 12
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 14-24 B/C 1822 HON 421/ Robert Renkas 10 11
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 14-24 B/C 1738 YAM 37 Jordan Jovonovich 11 10 89 0
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 14-24 B/C 870 HON 42 Ryder J Sigler 11 10
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 14-24 B/C 2011 KTM 877 Logan G Hoeft 12 9
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 14-24 B/C 1810 SUZ 825 Josh Remter 12 9
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 14-24 B/C 1091 KAW 299 Bryanne M Wolf 13 8
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 14-24 B/C 1853 SUZ 825 Joshua D Remter 14 7
2019 Battle of Wisconsin 14-24 B/C 2015 YAM 422 Hunter Heenan 17 4
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Masters 25+ A 1485 YAM 139 Nathen R Laporte 1 25 1 25
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Masters 25+ A 464 HON 342 Colton J Karl 2 22 2 22
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Masters 25+ A 1128 HON 7 Aaron T Remter 3 20 4 18
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Masters 25+ A 710 YAM 777 Lucas J Padrutt 4 18 3 20
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Masters 25+ A 920 KAW 270 Aaron J Stroebel 5 16
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Masters 25+ A 436 HON 981 Brad R Johnson 6 15
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Masters 25+ A 207 KAW 529 Keith P Degrand 7 14
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Masters 25+ A 1110 YAM 285 Chad K Nyberg 8 13
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Vet 30+ A 2010 KAW 3 Travis L Sewell 1 25 1 25



2019 Battle of Wisconsin Vet 30+ A 1934 KAW 836 Broc A Stroebel 2 22 2 22
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Vet 30+ A 710 YAM 777 Lucas J Padrutt 3 20 3 20
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Vet 30+ A 1794 KAW 711 Eric J Uren 4 18 5 16
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Vet 30+ A 1041 YAM 837 Cody L Wills 7 14 4 18
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Vet 30+ A 920 KAW 270 Aaron J Stroebel 6 15 6 15
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Vet 30+ A 207 KAW 529 Keith P Degrand 5 16 8 13
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Vet 30+ A 436 HON 981 Brad R Johnson 9 12 7 14
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Vet 30+ A 923 YAM 835 Riley T Sullivan 8 13
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Vet 30+ A 1110 YAM 285 Chad K Nyberg 9 12
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Vet 30+ A 1788 KTM 35 Chad T Johnson 89 0
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Senior 40+ A 104 KTM 22 Andy J Bowman 1 25 2 22
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Senior 40+ A 1946 YAM 14 Brian R Mccanna 1 25
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Senior 40+ A 707 HSK 36 Marc P Ottenad 3 20
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Senior 40+ A 266 HON 55 Tom D Ferguson 4 18
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Super Senior 50+ 1963 KTM 999 Tim Bares 2 22 1 25
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Super Senior 50+ 266 HON 55 Tom D Ferguson 1 25 2 22
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Super Senior 50+ 1978 HON 89 Shawn M Obrien 3 20 4 18
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Super Senior 50+ 768 HON 21 Jeff L Ramsay 5 16 3 20
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Super Senior 50+ 1688 HON 4 Paul B Haltvick 4 18 6 15
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Super Senior 50+ 632 KTM 13 John P Meehan 6 15 10 11
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Super Senior 50+ 1925 HON 3x Mike O Dorman 5 16
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Super Senior 50+ 1948 HON 277 Troy Piskula 7 14
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Super Senior 50+ 1840 YAM 106 Judd B Koenitzer 8 13
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Super Senior 50+ 1833 HON 722 Steve Lubahn 9 12
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Women 1091 KAW 299 Bryanne M Wolf 1 25 1 25
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Women 773 KTM 89 Kendra L Randrup 2 22 2 22
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Women 397 KAW 440 Sierra J Heindl 3 20 3 20
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Women 381 KTM 312 Dana J Hanna 4 18 4 18
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Women 1105 YAM 125 Jersey A Graumann 7 14 5 16
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Women 1585 KAW 20 Brooke M Philbrick 5 16 11 10
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Women 1236 KTM 954 Sutton A Skodras 8 13 8 13
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Women 529 SUZ 12 Mariah L Lacount 10 11 6 15
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Women 2009 KAW 101 Leea Niesen 6 15
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Women 283 YAM 93 Kaila Forstner 7 14
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Women 1907 KTM 79 Isabella Johnson 9 12
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Women 252 KAW 297 Angel M Ennis 9 12
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Women 540 SUZ 777 Jennifer L Latour 10 11



2019 Battle of Wisconsin Mini Sr 2 12-15 1227 KTM 18 Ryder M Beth 2 22 1 25
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Mini Sr 2 12-15 753 KTM 127 Ayden J Price 1 25 2 22
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Mini Sr 2 12-15 944 KTM 13 Gavin L Templen 3 20 3 20
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Mini Sr 2 12-15 1186 KTM 93 Ethan J Ebben 4 18 4 18
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Mini Sr 2 12-15 87 KAW 526 Benjamin Blazek 5 16 5 16
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Mini Sr 2 12-15 706 HSK 104 Brad Ottenad 6 15 6 15
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Mini Sr 2 12-15 873 KTM 198 Trevor J Simone 7 14
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Mini Sr 2 12-15 1859 KTM 54 Calvin Peterson 89 0
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Schoolboy 1 12-17 558 KTM 411 Wyatt Liebeck 1 25 1 25
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Schoolboy 1 12-17 947 YAM 649 Elijah C Tetzlaff 3 20 2 22
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Schoolboy 1 12-17 1554 YAM 151 Easton Block 4 18 4 18
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Schoolboy 1 12-17 1308 YAM 4 Andrew S Combs 7 14 3 20
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Schoolboy 1 12-17 105 YAM 105 Josh D Bowman 5 16 5 16
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Schoolboy 1 12-17 1234 HSK 28 Jordan A Biese 2 22 12 9
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Schoolboy 1 12-17 944 KTM 13 Gavin L Templen 6 15 8 13
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Schoolboy 1 12-17 1726 YAM 45 Cale J Huotari 8 13 7 14
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Schoolboy 1 12-17 148 KTM 45/ Ryan A Bussen 9 12 9 12
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Schoolboy 1 12-17 1575 YAM 281 Jake M Hunger 6 15
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Schoolboy 1 12-17 2014 KAW 444 Tanner Rossi 10 11
2019 Battle of Wisconsin Schoolboy 1 12-17 640 KAW 92 Logan N Meverden 11 10




